2/1/2023  Week 21 of 31 Post Office 2022-2023 Page 1
Wednesday 6:50 pm Domm's Bowling Center Lanes 1-16
USBC Certification:

President: Albert D'’Ambrosia (585)747-6391
Vice President: John Maiorani (585)576-9342
Secretary/Treasurer: David Eckler (585)747-0120
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place _Lane #  Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 12 15 Release The Kraken 137 63 68.5 63341 1042 0 1226 3350
2 13 13 Servomation Refreshments 126 74 63.0 59922 828 257 996 2703
3 14 3 Team Shocker 122 78 61.0 65215 1085 0 1291 3641
4 6 6 Frontier Glass 117 83 58.5 62850 1049 0 1178 3414
5 3 5 RJ's Wing Sauce 112 88 56.0 61089 959 0 1093 3179
6 2 1 Keene Machines 108 92 54.0 63412 1052 0 1188 3405
7 11 2 Romig's Tavern 106 94 53.0 63449 1028 14 1193 3395
8 1 10 10 Balls Deep 106 94 53.0 62593 1044 8 1183 3293
9 15 11 Body Fuel 102 98 51.0 65143 1077 0 1286 3561
10 10 7 Wright Bev 5 92 108 46.0 61145 981 0 1205 3363
11 7 8 A La Famiglia 91 109 45.5 60525 957 0 1126 3168
12 8 12 Attic Fanatic 84 116 42.0 58603 873 84 997 2827
13 16 14 End Zones 82 118 41.0 56530 898 179 1053 2997
14 9 4 Chef's Catering 78 122 39.0 60736 964 17 1185 3307
15 5 9 Just For Fun Golf 69 131 34.5 59729 950 99 1143 3044
16 4 16 Random Misfits 68 132 34.0 59533 874 85 1027 2790
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Wright Bev 5 983 1077 1039 3099 10 <---> End Zones 918 910 983 2811 0
3-4 Chef's Catering 953 870 964 2787 0 <--->  Attic Fanatic 1055 1024 1002 3081 10
5-6 Random Misfits 975 961 883 2819 2 <--->  Just For Fun Golf 920 1011 1030 2961 8
7-8 Release The Kraken 1028 1059 1137 3224 2 <--> Servomation Refresh 1072 1211 1080 3363 8
9-10 Team Shocker 1059 1129 1139 3327 8 <--> RJ's Wing Sauce 1098 1097 1031 3226 2
11-12  Frontier Glass 1101 1083 1122 3306 10 <--->  Romig's Tavern 1039 1069 1099 3207 0
13-14 Body Fuel 1110 987 1020 3117 2 <---> Keene Machines 1037 1073 1104 3214 8
15-16 10 Balls Deep 1040 1058 1116 3214 8 <--> A lLa Famiglia 1010 1068 1114 3192 2
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1516
Today 10-1 516 96 812 47 215 13-3 11-14
NextWeek 12-2 3-6 7-10 11-9 58 1614 415 1-13

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1139 Team Shocker
1137 Release The Kraken
1122 Frontier Glass
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3327 Team Shocker
3306 Frontier Glass
3224 Release The Kraken

1211

Team Handicap Game
Servomation Refreshment

1139 Team Shocker
1137 Release The Kraken

Team Handicap Series
3363 Servomation Refre

3327 Team Shocker
3306 Frontier Glass
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game
Michael Salvaggio
Frank Sapienza
Bill Cerame
Bob Snow
Matt Cerame
Chris Montague
Jordan Defone
Ron Boyce
Devin Cook
Kyle Wood
BJ Ernisse
Derek Pratt
Rob Gustke
Rick Defone
Joe Parker
Vinny Paolotto
Derek Fitzgerald
lan Bacon
Dan Rose
Jason Tanski

300
300
279
278
269
267
266
259
258
258
258
257
256
256
254
252
248
248
246
245

Scratch Series

773
731
731
722
719
713
709
706
698
696
696
692
680
676
673
673
670
667
667
666

Frank Sapienza
Devin Cook

Chris Montague
Bill Cerame

Derek Pratt
Jordan Defone
Derek Fitzgerald
Matt Cerame
Michael Salvaggio
Michael Montemaro
Bob Lewis

Rick Defone

lan Bacon

Mike Feola

Nick Vaccaro

Kyle Bailey

Ray Tramonto Jr
Danny Bertolone Il
Bob Snow

BJ Ernisse

Handicap Game

322
305
305
285
283
281
278
274
269
269
268
268
266
264
260
258
258
258
257
256
256

Frank Sapienza
Michael Salvaggio
Bob Snow

Bill Cerame
Devin Cook
Jason Tanski
Tom Maxon Sr
Kyle Wood

Ken Nicolay

BJ Ernisse
Chris Montague
Ron Henry
Sam McArthur
Ray Gioseffi Jr
Mike Dreschler
John Maiorani
Vinny Paolotto
Steve Stickles
Rick Defone
Joe Parker
Bob Lewis

Season High Scores

Handicap Series

839
806
748
747
740
734
726
720
717
716
713
712
712
703
703
702
701
700
700
700

Frank Sapienza
Devin Cook

Bob Snow

Bob Lewis

Bill Cerame

Chris Montague
Tom Maxon Sr
Jason Tanski

Ron Henry

Tom Mulholland Sr
Michael Salvaggio
Ray Gioseffi Jr
David Eckler

John Maiorani
Brian Wheeler
Barry Dulniak
John Royer

Brian Phelan

Ray Tramonto Jr
Mike Dreschler

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1291 Team Shocker
1286 Body Fuel
1226 Release The Kraken
1205 Wright Bev 5
1193 Romig's Tavern
1188 Keene Machines
1185 Chef's Catering
1183 10 Balls Deep
1178 Frontier Glass
1143 Just For Fun Golf
1126 A La Famiglia
1093 RJ's Wing Sauce
1053 End Zones
1027 Random Misfits
997 Attic Fanatic
996
Scratch Game
Michael Montemaro
Rick Zinone
Ron Boyce
Jordan Defone
Chris Montague
Danny Keene Jr
Mike Feola
Frank Sapienza

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Servomation Refreshment

3641
3561
3414
3405
3395
3363
3350
3307
3293
3179
3168
3044
2997
2827
2790
2703

Team Shocker
Body Fuel

Frontier Glass
Keene Machines
Romig's Tavern
Wright Bev 5
Release The Kraken
Chef's Catering

10 Balls Deep

RJ's Wing Sauce

A La Famiglia

Just For Fun Golf
End Zones

Attic Fanatic
Random Misfits
Servomation Refreshment

Scratch Series

827
821
812
800
789

Rick Defone
Jordan Defone
Ron Boyce
Rick Zinone
lan Bacon

1293
1286
1250
1229
1226
1215
1211
1205
1205
1201
1194
1193
1188
1183
1178
1112

Team Handicap Series

Team Shocker
Body Fuel

Random Misfits
Just For Fun Golf
Release The Kraken
End Zones
Servomation Refreshment
Chef's Catering
Wright Bev 5

RJ's Wing Sauce

A La Famiglia
Romig's Tavern
Keene Machines

10 Balls Deep
Frontier Glass

Attic Fanatic

Handicap Game

342
323
322
322
322

Brent McArthur
Brian Wheeler
Danny Keene Jr
Bob Lewis
Frank Sapienza

Individual High Averages

3641
3561
3442
3428
3414
3405
3400
3386
3377
3373
3363
3350
3302
3293
3258
3195

Team Shocker
Body Fuel

End Zones

Chef's Catering
Frontier Glass
Keene Machines
Romig's Tavern
Random Misfits
Servomation Refre
RJ's Wing Sauce
Wright Bev 5
Release The Krake
Just For Fun Golf
10 Balls Deep

A La Famiglia
Attic Fanatic

Handicap Series

848
839
838
835
830

Bob Lewis
Frank Sapienza
Brian Wheeler
Mark Cerame
Rick Defone

239.60 Jordan Defone 232.07 Ron Boyce 226.04 Matt Cerame 225.11 lan Bacon 224.74 Mike Feola
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
1 - Keene Machines
131 R Danny Keene Jr 206 14 11798 57 622 561 170 217 190 577 616
145 R Bob Snow 194 26 11100 57 600 539 196 193 278 667 748
150 L Danny Keene Sr 214 6 12899 60 646 582 171 213 210 594 609
149 R Dan Rose 214 6 11569 4 686 628 246 194 200 640 658
147 L Mike Feola 224 0 12136 4 689 631 234 236 206 676 676
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
2 - Romig's Tavern
155 R Ray Mann 203 17 10981 54 647 589 214 159 181 554 602
156 R lan Bacon 225 0 12831 57 729 668 248 187 245 680 680
46 Ken Nicolay 185 35 7800 42 570 524 134 171 235 540 642
43 L Kevin Hurlburt 210 10 8201 39 661 618 0 0
152 R Bob Lewis 205 15 12303 60 675 611 235 239 222 696 747
153 R Jeff Kleps 212 8 5094 24 657 629 0 0
67 R Michael Salvaggio 220 0 2641 12 674 658 195 300 203 698 713
3 - Team Shocker
95 L Ron Boyce 232 0 13924 60 755 691 191 259 211 661 661
96 R Bill Cerame 216 4 11017 51 701 646 227 216 279 722 740
94 R Kevin Kimber 192 28 10418 54 583 525 al82 al182 al182 546 630
61 R Rick Defone 219 1T 12520 57 680 619 233 203 256 692 695
91 R Matt Cerame 226 0 12206 54 733 675 226 269 211 706 706
142 R Mike Priset bk232 0 726 3 732 725 0 0
178 L Scott Dingman bk233 0 0 0 0 0
56 L Todd Piechota bk241 0 606 3 612 605 0 0
4 - Chef's Catering
36 Joe Lamarca 196 24 5296 27 614 583 0 0
2 Brent McArthur 161 59 6311 39 493 450 0 0
117 R Mike Zazzaro Sr 194 26 11082 57 618 557 181 178 199 558 636
109 R Jim Lefler 196 24 11805 60 606 542 162 148 162 472 538
81 R Joe Parker 217 3 11076 51 696 641 138 193 254 585 591
3 R Rob Gustke 232 0 5570 24 721 693 256 178 189 623 623
172 R Nick Manioci 214 6 3212 15 658 639 0 0
44 Sam McArthur 173 47 3461 20 541 517 216 173 a160 549 699
5 - RJ's Wing Sauce
7 R Kris Schulz 192 28 4036 21 596 571 0 0
21 Brian Phelan 134 86 6047 45 433 384 146 147 146 439 700
15 R Jim Paolotto 205 15 12301 60 677 613 215 172 213 600 645
163 R Shane McCormick 214 6 11578 54 677 619 a204 a204 a204 612 630
35 R Vinny Paolotto 214 6 12198 57 702 641 222 252 153 627 645
162 R Todd Rutherford 189 31 1703 9 577 564 0 0
164 Jeff Vintaloro 190 30 6298 33 578 541 185 196 189 570 660
17 R Adam Schneider bk208 12 612 3 618 611 0 0
6 - Frontier Glass
124 R Dave Weiss 217 3 12386 57 694 633 193 214 218 625 634
79 R Drew Wentworth 201 19 11500 57 620 559 205 193 179 577 631
190 R Frank Sapienza 201 19 10287 51 621 566 236 237 300 773 839
123 R Brian Trick 210 10 11371 54 656 598 a200 a200 a200 600 630
122 R Chris Montague 220 0 11260 51 674 619 267 239 225 731 734
103 R Cory Hartman bk223 0 1193 6 598 588 0 0
1 Joe Fedele bk214 6 0 0 0 0
59 Jeff Lester bk197 23 539 3 541 534 0 0
7 - Wright Bev 5
63 R John Royer 207 13 11200 54 656 598 205 220 234 659 701
57 R Brian Wheeler 203 17 11583 57 657 596 208 211 230 649 703
16 R John Maiorani 165 55 6940 42 530 484 166 202 167 535 703
48 R Del Sutherby 196 24 11191 57 629 568 180 212 194 586 658
24 R Ray Tramonto Jr 210 10 12645 60 648 584 224 232 214 670 700
29 R Rich Ignizio 209 11 3145 15 635 616 0 0
69 R Jeff Dewar bk226 0 1304 6 658 648 0 0
47 R Rick Jewell Sr bk219 1 1205 6 604 594 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
8 - A La Famiglia
5 R Barry Dulniak 197 23 7699 39 617 574 204 205 221 630 702
146 R Dan Clark 176 44 5299 30 542 508 169 148 157 474 600
6 R Devin Cook 198 22 10112 51 634 579 226 258 247 731 806
129 R Mike Ford 199 21 11983 60 617 553 175 146 216 537 597
4 R Jimmy Distefano 187 33 9004 48 584 532 0 0
151 R Eric Nixon 136 84 2859 21 429 404 0 0
97 R Steve Stickles 178 42 5897 33 547 510 141 216 178 535 661
125 Chris Zirbel 191 29 2872 15 584 565 0 0
9 - Just For Fun Golf
37 R David Eckler 174 46 9425 54 550 492 177 192 202 571 712
27 R James Godfrey 188 32 11332 60 575 511 179 194 193 566 662
62 Jim Rubert 179 1 7525 42 575 529 0 0
92 R Eddie Machowski 200 20 10812 54 645 587 0 0
26 R Tommy Mulholland Jr 209 11 11313 54 657 599 a199 al199 a199 597 630
49 Mike Dreschler 202 18 1822 614 601 172 236 244 652 700
8 Scott Dreschler 202 18 606 3 612 605 0 0
54 Tom Mulholland Sr 177 43 2134 12 536 520 193 190 192 575 716
10 - 10 Balls Deep
11 R Michael Montemaro 220 0 11894 54 703 645 216 244 236 696 699
40 R Joe Montemaro 191 29 7450 39 614 571 183 176 177 536 620
65 R Dom Siracusa 203 17 8558 42 622 576 194 213 235 642 696
13 R Nick Vaccaro 216 4 10411 48 656 604 213 235 225 673 685
14 R Danny Bertolone llI 214 6 11574 54 681 623 234 190 243 667 688
115 R Frank Vaccaro 197 23 3550 18 608 586 0 0
66 Scott Cunningham bk190 30 0 0 0 0
28 Joe Celento 198 22 2973 15 609 590 0 0
11 - Body Fuel
140 R Albert D'Ambrosia 206 14 11788 57 632 571 226 144 191 561 600
18 R Tommy Belluccio 207 13 12440 60 664 600 224 184 151 559 595
23 R Bobby Fitzgerald 204 16 8601 42 624 578 0 0
98 R Jordan Defone 239 0 14376 60 744 680 266 224 223 713 713
86 R Derek Fitzgerald 221 0 10634 48 688 636 214 247 248 709 709
84 L Rick Zinone 224 0 6729 30 696 662 0 0
12 R Geno Tavolino bk213 7 0 0 0 0
68 R Chris Mathis bk199 21 575 3 577 570 180 188 207 575 638
12 - Attic Fanatic
52 Karl Adamski 166 54 9488 57 532 471 163 164 167 494 656
77 Fred Hungerford 162 58 8789 54 502 444 161 160 185 506 680
53 R Ron Cicchetti 158 62 9518 60 499 435 161 162 144 467 653
60 R Chuck Collins 177 43 10106 57 574 513 169 204 146 519 648
55 R BJ Ernisse 210 10 12635 60 658 594 258 191 217 666 699
64 Jack Stein bk140 80 0 0 0 0
19 Al Forys bk196 24 0 0 0 0
138 Evan Wexler 186 34 1674 9 570 557 0 0
13 - Servomation Refreshments
9 R Tom Maxon Sr 181 39 10888 60 578 514 134 234 238 606 726
128 R Ron Henry 165 55 9948 60 510 446 188 212 149 549 717
31 R Ray Gioseffi Jr 127 93 5745 45 399 350 170 163 97 430 712
133 R Ray Gioseffi Sr 157 63 8049 51 483 428 148 139 156 443 629
134 R Tom Maxon Jr 198 22 11906 60 631 567 193 224 201 618 684
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
14 - End Zones
158 Ken Capperell 178 412 6977 39 541 498 0 0
159 Ted Heinrich 184 36 7192 39 578 535 156 166 144 466 568
160 Anthony Diluglio 156 64 6573 42 492 446 108 136 167 411 597
166 Alex Racheck 211 9 10764 51 684 629 0 0
157 Tom Vandelogt 169 51 5604 33 516 479 176 162 179 517 670
165 Bob Capperell 148 72 3568 24 455 427 182 133 160 475 694
161 Terry Hoch bk159 61 0 0 0 0
176 Mark Cerame 207 13 6228 30 636 602 186 203 223 612 648
15 - Release The Kraken
130 R Derek Pratt 222 0 12671 57 709 648 257 234 228 719 719
22 R John Rosati 208 12 10658 51 628 573 0 0
20 R lan Connolly 194 26 11686 60 599 535 190 169 224 583 661
111 R Kyle Bailey 214 6 12850 60 695 631 231 240 202 673 694
25 R Kyle Wood 204 16 11655 57 645 584 180 193 258 631 679
45 R Tony Rebis 227 0 2048 9 688 675 170 223 225 618 618
70 Sandy Swingle bk206 14 0 0 0 0
16 - Random Misfits
12 L Shane Maenza 137 83 8260 60 434 370 153 131 110 394 640
32 R Jesse Myers 145 75 7395 51 489 434 al135 al135 al135 405 630
34 R Jason Tanski 186 34 8185 44 604 556 169 245 198 612 720
30 R Paul Villone 198 22 11298 57 642 581 214 170 182 566 632
191 R Kyle Shea 208 12 12492 60 675 611 230 206 184 620 656
33 Joe Neylon 170 50 0 0 0 0
38 Philip Lawrence 170 50 0 0 0 0
39 Otis Chambers 170 50 0 0 0 0
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
B Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 1 -2- 3 Total Total
168 Brandon Bacon bk221 0 0 0 0 0
10 R Doug Bates bk200 20 0 0 0 0
170 Tony Bellave bk203 17 0 0 0 0
126 lan Dychton bk111 109 0 0 0 0
51 Robert Gilboe 170 50 0 0 0 0
114 Josh Henry bk192 28 0 0 0 0
112 L Bryce Hook bk231 0 0 0 0 0
41 Cory Marra 170 50 0 0 0 0
80 Rob Mulholland Sr bk181 39 467 3 469 462 0 0
102 Joe Scioria bk209 11 0 0 0 0
50 William Stoddard bk228 0 0 0 0 0
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